
Major Gifts Fundraising 
MasterClass Video #2

Frameworks: Your Donor Table & The 
Major Gift Prospect Equation



Donor Table Example
# of Gifts

1

2

4

8

15

30

Gift 
Amount

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

# of Prospects

5

10

20

24

45

104

# of Asks

2

4

8

16

30

60

Total Giving

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$100,000

Donor Table



MAJOR GIFTS DONOR TABLE

Ratios / 
Conversion Rate

Prospects 
to Gifts

Asks to 
Gifts

Tier Name # of Gifts Gift Amount
# of 

Prospects # of Asks Total Giving 1 out of... 1 out of...
% of 
Goal

Ambassad
or

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total



Capacity Propensity Identified Major Gift 
Prospect

Donor Prospecting



Notes:


