

Major Gifts Fundraising MasterClass Video #2

Frameworks: Your Donor Table & The Major Gift Prospect Equation



Donor Table

Donor Table Example										
# of Gifts	Gift Amount	# of Prospects	# of Asks	Total Giving						
1	\$25,000.00	5	2	\$25,000.00						
2	\$10,000.00	10	4	\$20,000.00						
4	\$5,000.00	20	8	\$20,000.00						
8	\$2,500.00	24	16	\$20,000.00						
15	\$1,000.00	45	30	\$15,000.00						
30		104	60	\$100,000						



	MAJOR GIFTS DONOR TABLE							
							Asks to Gifts	
Tier Name	# of Gifts	Gift Amount	# of Prospects	# of Asks	Total Giving	1 out of	1 out of	% of Goal
Ambassad or								
Platinum								
Gold								
Silver								
Bronze								
Total								

Donor Prospecting





Notes:

